Visions In Plastics
Unit 3, Delta Court
Sky Business Park
Auckley
Doncaster
DN9 3GN
01302 775920
2026
Available in shatterproof Acrylic & unbreakable
Polycarbonate.  Polycarbonate ideal for
warehouse, retail outlets, garages, public
building offices.  Excellent choice for prisons,
jails, industrial applications where breakage and
vandalism is high.  Mounting hardware included.
Convex Mirrors Outdoor
Available in shatterproof Acrylic & unbreakable
Polycarbonate.  Polycarbonate ideal for
warehouse, retail outlets, garages, public
building offices.  Excellent choice for prisons,
jails, industrial applications where breakage and
vandalism is high.  Mounting hardware included.
Model No Dia Brackets
Acrylic
CVI-12  12” Z Bracket
CVI-18  18” Z Bracket
CVI-26  26” Telescopic
CVI-30  30” Telescopic
CVI-36  36” Telescopic
Polycarbonate
CVI-PC-18 18” Telescopic
CVI-PC-26 26” Telescopic
1” of diameter equals 1 foot of viewing distance
Model No Dia Brackets
Acrylic
CVO-18  18” Telescopic
CVO-26  26” Telescopic
CVO-30  30” Telescopic
CVO-36  36” Telescopic
Polycarbonate
CVO-PC-18 18” Telescopic
CVO-PC-26 26” Telescopic
1” of diameter equals 1 foot of viewing distance
Key Features &
Applications
• Virtually

angle increases visibility.  Convex mirrors are a
retail store’s first line of defence against
shoplifting and pilferage.  Each increases aisle
visibility and eliminates blind spots.  Also
excellent as safety mirrors in preventing
industrial intersection accidents.
• Caution stripes around the border (Black/
Yellow)
• Excellent for eliminating blind spots in
warehouses, concealed entrances and exits
• Available in shockproof acrylic
• Suitable for internal or external use
Safety Border Mirrors
Model No Dia Brackets Colour
Internal
CVI-WSB-18-BY 18” Telescopic Black/Yellow
CVI-WSB-26-BY 26” Telescopic Black/Yellow
External
CVO-WSB-18-BY 18” Telescopic  Black/Yellow
CVO-WSB-26-BY 26” Telescopic Black/Yellow
Traffic Mirrors
• High quality weather resistant mirrors
• Ideal for location on roads, drivers in goods
yards, car parks etc
• Available in shockproof acrylic
• Suitable for internal or external use
Industrial Mirrors
Model No Dia Brackets Colour
Internal
CVI-WSB-18-RW 18” Telescopic Red/White
CVI-WSB-26-RW 26” Telescopic Red/White
External
CVO-WSB-18-RW 18” Telescopic  Red/White
CVO-WSB-26-RW 26” Telescopic Red/White
Features
• Easy installation
• Shatter resistant acrylic
• Excellent visibility-low distortion
• Excellent for high traffic aisles
• More than twice the view
Improve vision into aisles and around corners.
Our new DomeVex Deep Draw design opens up
a whole different world of vision and provides a
wider view in all directions.
Convex Mirrors
Deep Draw Indoor/Outdoor
Model No Dia Size of  Brackets
Indoor  deep draw
CVI-DP-16 16” 4” 1
CVI-DP-24 24” 5” 1
CVI-DP-32 32” 7” 1
Model No Dia Size of  Brackets
Outdoor  deep draw
CVO-DP-16 16” 4” 2
CVO-DP-24 24” 5” 3
CVO-DP-32 32” 7” 3
1” of diameter equals 1 foot of viewing distance
Features
• 360° Viewing
• Cost effective

outside 90° wall
• Foamed backs to
provide mounting
support with our
spring kit which is
included
This new 270° Mirror Dome has a view which is
excellent for 90° corners.
Made of Acrylic Mirror to a high standard. They
are strong but very lightweight and mounting
support as with the full ½ and ¼ Domes.
Mounting hardware included for easy
installation.
 Mirrored Dome (¾) 270°
Model No Description Dia
ONV-270-18 Acrylic Mirror 18”
ONV-270-26 Acrylic Mirror 26”
Model No Description Dia
ONV-360-18 Acrylic Mirror 18”
ONV-360-26 Acrylic Mirror 26”
ONV-360-32 Acrylic Mirror 32”
ONV-360-36 Acrylic Mirror 36”
ONV-PC-360-18 Polycarbonate Mirror  18”
ONV-PC-360-26 Polycarbonate Mirror  26”
Model No Description Dia
ONV-180-18 Acrylic Mirror 18”
ONV-180-26 Acrylic Mirror 26”
ONV-PC-180-26 Polycarbonate Mirror  26”
Model No Description  Dia
ONV-090-13 Acrylic Mirror  13”
ONV-090-22 Acrylic Mirror  22”
ONV-PC-090-13 Polycarbonate Mirror   13”
The all new Office Eye-
Oval allows you to see
hallway traffic before
exiting your office,

• Easy installation
• Hardware included
• Safety coverage where
 you need it
Mount our standard indoor
convexes to this portable
mirror stand. Great for
temporary project areas and
multiple docking stations.
Wheels make contact with
the ground when the stand
is tilted for moving
purposes. Heavy duty base
with adjustable positioning.
Model No Description Dia
CVI-PS-18 Convex Acrylic Mirror 18” (460mm)
 with Portable Stand
CVI-PS-26 Convex Acrylic Mirror 26” (660mm)
 with Portable Stand
CVI-PS-30 Convex Acrylic Mirror 30” (760mm)
 with Portable Stand
Inspection
Mirrors
Features